  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
December, 2003 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NTD40N03R/D
NTD40N03R
Power MOSFET
40 Amps, 25 Volts
N−Channel DPAK

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
NTD40N03R DPAK 75 Units/Rail
NTD40N03R−1 DPAK (Straight Lead) 75 Units/Rail
NTD40N03RT4 DPAK 2500 Tape & Reel
NTD40N03RT4G DPAK (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
NTD40N03RG DPAK (Pb−Free) 75 Units/Rail
NTD40N03R−1G DPAK (Straight Lead, Pb−Free) 75 Units/Rail
NTD40N03R
7